Kohler Engines https://kohler.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dII?MF &app=k...

SV530-0212 Husqvarna - 01 CrankShaft

ROUP 1-CRANKSHAFT
/470, 471, 480, 530, 540, 541, 590, 591, 600, 601, 610, 620

13\

ILLUSTRATIONS ARE REPRESENTATIVE - NOT INTENDED TO SHOW ALL DETAILS

1sur?2 20/02/2023, 11:26



Kohler Engines https://kohler.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dII?MF &app=Kk...

Ref#  Part# Description Qty Context Note
1 2001447-S CRANKSHAFT ASSEMBLY 1
2 2513927-S PLUG, CUP 1
4  X-42-15-S KEY, 3/16" X 5/8" 1
5 20043 15-S GEAR, CRANKSHAFT 1
6 25086214-S SCREW, LINK PIVOT 1
7 20186 06-S LINKAGE, BALANCE WEIGHT 2
8 25086213-S SCREW, SHOULDER 1

2 sur 2 20/02/2023, 11:26



P Wiy W R S TR W WS e

Kohle%w.s 471, 480, 530, 540, 541, 590, 591, 600, 601, 610, ‘mhttps://kohler.partsmartweb.com/scrlpts/EmpartISAPI.dll?MF&app=k...

{— CRANKCASE
(USE SHORT BLOCK)

ILLUSTRATIONS ARE REPRESENTATIVE - NOT INTENDED TO SHOW ALL DETAILS

1sur?2 20/02/2023, 11:26



Kohler Engines

2 sur 2

Ref #
1

O 0 3 O L A WD

W W W W N NN NN N /= = e
W N —= O O O N B LW O O N W DN —

Part #
20 044 32-S
20 468 03-S

20 144 02-S
M-631015-S
X-25-102-S
12 154 05-S
20393 02-S
20 086 12-S
20 089 06-S
20 086 06-S
X-212-3-S
25139 57-S
20 067 05-S
20 032 08-S
62 018 04-S
20 874 16-S
20 108 04-S
20090 12-S
20 123 02-S
20 468 08-S
20 144 11-S
20 010 08-S
52 755 50-S

Description

SEAL, OIL

RETAINER, PISTON PIN
KIT, PISTON,RINGS & PIN ASSY 94mm BORE
RING SET (94MM)

KIT, CAM LEVER
TUBE, DRAINBACK
WASHER, THRUST
KIT,CAM CENTER SHAFT (EXHAUST)
CAM GEAR ASSY (EXHAUST) - (#2001023S)
KIT, OIL RELIEF-(#DSC)

https://kohler.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dII?MF &app=Kk...

Qty Context Note

KIT, ACR WEIGHT AND FOLLOWER 1
WASHER, THRUST -ACR
20010 07-S CAM GEAR ASSY (INTAKE) - USE 20 010 22-S
SHAFT, GOVERNOR CROSS
WASHER, FLAT 6 MM
WASHER, FLAT 1/4"
CLIP, HITCH PIN
KIT, OIL PUMP ASSEMBLY
SCREW, SHD THD FRM
SPRING, ACR
SCREW, SHD THD FRM M6X1X26
STEEL BALL
PLUG, SQ HD PIPE 3/8"
ROD, CONNECTING ASSEMBLY

e S (O T T O TSSO T CEU OO NG RS N5 NN N\ [ S Gy SES Gy SR Sy

20/02/2023, 11:26



Kohler Engines https://kohler.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dII?MF &app=k...

SV530-0212 Husqvarna - 04 CylinderHead/Breather

GROUP 4-HEAD/VALVE BREATHER
SV470, 471, 480, 530, 540, 541, 590, 591, 600, 601, 610, 620

15

ILLUSTRATIONS ARE REPRESENTATIVE - NOT INTENDED TO SHOW ALL DETAILS

1sur?2 20/02/2023, 11:25



Kohler Engines

2 sur 2

Ref #
1

O 0 3 O L A WD

|\ I N I e e e e e e e e T
—_— O O 00 N N L AW N~ —= O

Part #
20 411 05-S
20017 01-S
12 468 05-S
20 032 10-S
20 089 03-S
20 173 01-S
20 062 01-S
20 146 03-S
20 072 08-S
20 186 01-S
20 599 03-S
20 599 04-S
20 086 04-S
20 326 20-S

20 041 13-S
20 086 02-S
20318 14-S
20016 01-S
20 841 01-S
20 755 38-S

https://kohler.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dII?MF &app=Kk...

Description
ROD, PUSH

VALVE, INTAKE
WASHER, FLAT 13/32"
SEAL, VALVE STEM
SPRING, VALVE
CAP, VALVE SPRING
LOCK, RETAINER
PLATE, PUSH ROD GUIDE
STUD, ROCKER
ARM, ROCKER
PIVOT, ROCKER ARM-USE 20 599 04-S
ROCKER PIVOT ASSY

SCREW, SET

HOSE, BREATHER-USE KIT 20 094 11-S
20096 07-S COVER, VALVE ASSEMBLY - USE 20 096 14-S
M-645020-S SCREW,FLG THD FRM M6X1.0X20-(#250863965S)
GASKET, VALVE COVER
SCREW, CYLINDER HEAD (M10 X 80)
KIT, CYLINDER HEAD
VALVE, EXHAUST
KIT, CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
KIT, CYLINDER HEAD HARDWARE

Qty Context Note
2

e ) T e e B T W N I O T NG R NG R NG T N TR (O R O I N T == e

20/02/2023, 11:25



Kohler Engines https://kohler.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dII?MF &app=k...

SV530-0212 Husqvarna - 03 Lubrication

GROUP 3-LUBRICATION
$V470, 471, 480, 530, 540, 541, 590, 591, 600, 601, 610, 620

ILLUSTRATIONS ARE REPRESENTATIVE - NOT INTENDED TO SHOW ALL DETAILS

1sur?2 20/02/2023, 11:25



Kohler Engines

2 sur 2

Ref #

Part #

https://kohler.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dII?MF &app=Kk...

Description

Qty Context Note

20 040 02-S DIPSTICK, BLADE & CAP ASSY-USE 20 040 08 1

25153 09-S
20 040 08-S
20 009 10-S
20 009 30-S
52 050 02-S
20 041 01-S
2531007-S
12 380 01-S
M-545013-S
20 144 03-S
20 096 02-S
20 041 02-S
25139 60-S
25 155 02-S
20 032 08-S
25086 127-S

O-RING
BLADE, DIPSTICK ASSEMBLY
KIT, CLOSURE PLATE ASSEMBLY
CLOSURE PLATE ASSY-USE 20 009 35-S
OIL FILTER
GASKET, CLOSURE PLATE-USE 20 041 21-S
KIT, GOVR GEAR ASSY-USE 25 310 08-S
PIN, GOVERNOR REGULATING
SCREW, FLG THD FRM M5X0.8X13
SHAFT, GOVERNOR CROSS
KIT, OIL PASSAGE COVER-(#DSC)
GASKET, OIL PASSAGE
PLUG, CTSK PIPE 1/8"
CONNECTOR, 90 DEG. HOSE
SEAL, OIL
HEX FLANGE SCREW-USE 25 086 421-S

Before S/N 3531400001
After S/N 3531400011

—_ = = = = = O = = = e e = = N

—_—
AN

20/02/2023, 11:25



Kohler Engines https://kohler.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dII?MF &app=k...

SV530-0212 Husqvarna - 05 Ignition/Charging

GROUP 5-IGNITION
SV470, 471, 480, 530, 540, 541, 590, 591, 600, 601, 610, 620

ILLUSTRATIONS ARE REPRESENTATIVE - NOT INTENDED TO SHOW ALL DETAILS

1sur?2 20/02/2023, 11:25



Kohler Engines https://kohler.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dII?MF &app=Kk...

Ref#  Part# Description Qty Context Note
1 20162 02-S SCREEN, GRASS 1
2 25086 362-S SCREW, HEX FLANGE
3 20146 05-S PLATE, FAN MOUNTING
4 2015701-S FAN
6 25340 04-S KEY, SQUARE

[S—
[S—

1
1
1
1
237878-S KIT, 15/20 AMP STATOR 1
12 2515541-S CONNECTOR 1
14 41403 10-S REGULATOR/RECTIFIER-(#2540337S) 1
15 20154 04-S CLIP, WIRE 1
17 25132 14-S SPARK PLUG, RFI 1
19 20025 46-S FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY-USE 20 025 44-S 1
20 20584 04-S MODULE, IGNITION-USE 20 584 03-S 1
1
1
3
1
2
4

26 25468 09-S WASHER, FLAT
27 20176 20-S HARNESS, WIRING
28 25454 05-S TIE

30 20 154 05-S CLIP, WIRE
31 25086 402-S SCREW, THREAD FORMING
32 25086 399-S SCREW, THD FRM-USE 25 086 473-S

2 sur 2 20/02/2023, 11:25



Kohler Engines

1sur?2

https://kohler.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dII?MF &app=Kk...

SV530-0212 Husqvarna - 12 Identification

GROUP 12-IDENTIFICATION
SV470, 471, 480, 530, 540, 541, 590, 591, 600, 601, 610, 620

" AWARNING
% DO NOT TOUCH SCREEN

WITH ENGINE RUNNING.

LIRS

ILLUSTRATIONS ARE REPRESENTATIVE - NOT INTENDED TO SHOW ALL DETAILS

20/02/2023, 11:24



Kohler Engines https://kohler.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dII?MF &app=Kk...

Ref# Part# Description Qty Context Note
1 25113 79-S LABEL, CLEAR LAMINATION 1
4 20113 84-S DECAL, HP 17 HP (SV530) COURAGE 1

2 sur 2 20/02/2023, 11:24



Kohler Engines https://kohler.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dII?MF &app=k...

Q‘/<Qﬂ_n71 ’) HTIC!'I‘IQY‘I’\Q - nA p]r\‘xn:r T—T!\'I'IC;Y\(T
GROUP 6-BLOWER HOUSING

SV470, 471, 480, 530, 540, 541, 590, 591, 600, 601, 610, 620

ILLUSTRATIONS ARE REPRESENTATIVE - NOT INTENDED TO SHOW ALL DETAILS

1sur?2 20/02/2023, 11:25



Kohler Engines https://kohler.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dII?MF &app=Kk...

Ref#  Part# Description Qty Context Note
1 20086 06-S SCREW, SHD THD FRM M6X1X26 4
2 20027 07-S KIT, BLOWER HOUSING-USE 20 027 13-S 1
6 25086 397-S SCREW, THREAD FORMING 2
7 20063 03-S BAFFLE, BARREL-USE 20 063 04-S 1
9 25086 651-S SCREW, THREAD FORMING 1

2 sur 2 20/02/2023, 11:25



Kohler Engines https://kohler.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dII?MF &app=k

SV530-0212 Husqvarna - 14 Blocks,Gasket Set,Replacement

KOHLER.

ENgines

GROUP 14

BLOCKS, GASKET SET,
AND

REPLACEMENT ENGINE



Kohler Engines https://kohler.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dII?MF &app=Kk...

Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note
NI 2052205  SV470/600 SHORT BLCK-DISC. SEE PB-254 1
NI 20 75505-S GASKET SET 1

USE PA-SV530-3212 SV530 E3 HOP INTERNATIONAL 1

2 sur 2 20/02/2023, 11:23



Kohler Engines https://kohler.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dII?MF &app=k...

SV530-0212 Husqvarna - 11 Exhaust

GROUP 11-EXHAUST
SV470, 471, 480, 530, 540, 541, 590, 591, 600, 601, 610, 620

9

N

1M—"0%

A

ILLUSTRATIONS ARE REPRESENTATIVE - NOT INTENDED TO SHOW ALL DETAILS

1sur?2 20/02/2023, 11:24



Kohler Engines https://kohler.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dII?MF &app=Kk...

Ref# Part# Description Qty Context Note
5 20041 12-S GASKET, EXHAUST 1

2 sur 2 20/02/2023, 11:24



Kohler Engines https://kohler.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dII?MF &app=k...

SV530-0212 Husqvarna - 10 Air Intake

GROUP 10-AIR INTAKE
SV470, 471, 480, 530, 540, 541, 590, 591, 600, 601, 610, 620

—FUEL'SYSTEM

ILLUSTRATIONS ARE REPRESENTATIVE - NOT INTENDED TO SHOW ALL DETAILS

1sur?2 20/02/2023, 11:24



Kohler Engines https://kohler.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dII?MF &app=Kk...

Ref# Part# Description Qty Context Note
1 2517333-S CAP, MASKING 1
2 2515551-S CONNECTOR, EVAPORATIVE 1
3 25326128-S HOSE, EVAPORATIVE 1
4 20094 06-S KIT, AIR CLEANER BASE - (#2009411S) 1
5 20126 12-S BRACKET, FUEL PUMP 1
6 M-445010-S SCREW, THRD FRM M4X0.7X10 1
7 20096 04-S KIT, AIR CLEANER COVER-USE 20 096 15-S 1
8 2534104-S KNOB, COVER 2
10 20083 02-S ELEMENT, AIR CLEANER - USE 20 083 06-S 1
11 20072 04-S STUD, AIR CLEANER BASE 2
12 12 041 02-S GASKET, AIR CLEANER BASE 1
13 5475501-S KIT, KNOB W/SEAL 2

2 sur 2 20/02/2023, 11:24



Kohler Engines https://kohler.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dII?MF &app=k...

SV530-0212 Husqvarna - 09 Engine Controls

GROUP 9-ENGINE CONTROLS
SV470, 471, 480, 530, 540, 541, 590, 591, 600, 601, 610, 620

ILLUSTRATIONS ARE REPRESENTATIVE - NOT INTENDED TO SHOW ALL DETAILS

1sur?2 20/02/2023, 11:24



Kohler Engines

2 sur 2

Ref #

Part #

https://kohler.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dII?MF &app=Kk...

Description

Qty Context Note

20 536 04-S SPEED CONTROL ASSEMBLY-USE 20 536 06-S 1

20 536 06-S
12237 01-S
25 086 297-S
25 086 403-S
20079 05-S
20089 11-S
X-22-11-S
12 100 07-S
20 089 10-S
25 158 08-S
20079 07-S
25158 11-S
20090 11-S
20090 02-S
52 211 04-S
20 086 18-S
20 089 12-S
20468 07-S
20 089 13-S

KIT, SPEED CONTROL ASSEMBLY
CLAMP, CABLE-(#2523753S)
KIT, IDLE ADJ SCREW & SPRING
SCREW, THREAD FORMING
LINKAGE, CHOKE
SPRING, GOVERNOR
WASHER, INT TOOTH LOCK 1/4"
NUT, FLANGE 1/4-20
SPRING, LINKAGE
BUSHING, LINKAGE RETAINING
LINKAGE, THROTTLE
BUSHING, THROTTLE LINKAGE
LEVER, GOVERNOR ASSEMBLY

LEVER, GOVERNOR - USE 20 090 11-S

BOLT, RD HD SQ NCK 1/4-20X1"
SCREW, PHL THD FRM M4X0.7X38
SPRING, SPEED CONTROL (LONG)

WASHER, NYLON SHOULDER
SPRING, SPEED CONTROL

1

— e e e e e e e e R e e e e e ND = e

20/02/2023, 11:24



Kohler Engines

1sur?2

https://kohler.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dII?MF &app=k...

SV530-0212 Husqvarna - 08 Fuel System

GROUP 8-FUEL SYSTEM
$V470, 471, 480, 530, 540, 541, 590, 591, 600, 601, 610, 620

21— ,;Ci,"’/)f) 16/\
O

s
34 e

ILLUSTRATIONS ARE REPRESENTATIVE - NOT INTENDED TO SHOW ALL DETAILS

20/02/2023, 11:25



Kohler Engines

2 sur 2

Ref #
4

[c BEEN BeN

—_—
—

14
14
15
18
19
20
24
34
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI

Part #
25050 22-S
25237 37-S
47 154 01-S
25111 34-S
24 393 16-S
20 853 86-S
20 072 09-S
20 072 10-S
M-641060-S
12 041 01-S
M-651020-S

X-22-11-S
20 041 18-S
20 112 08-S
12 755 110-S
12 757 02-S

12 757 37-S

25757 25-S

https://kohler.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dII?MF &app=Kk...

Description

FILTER,FUEL 51 MICRON (FUEL PUMP)
SPRING CLAMP, HOSE
CLIP, CABLE
HOSE,LW PERM.FUEL 24.00"-USE 25 111 81-S

PUMP, FUEL

KIT,CARB(WALBRO)
STUD, CARBURETOR

STUD

NUT, FLG M6X1.0
GASKET, CARBURETOR
SCREW, FLG M6x1.0x20
WASHER, INT TOOTH LOCK 1/4"
GASKET, HEAT DEFLECTOR
KIT, CARBURETOR SPACER
KIT, REPAIR CHOKE (WALBRO)
KIT, REPAIR FLOAT (WALBRO)
12 757 03-S KIT, REPAIR CARB (PUMP FEED) (WALBRO)
KIT, REPAIR BOWL (WALBRO)
20755 21-S  KIT, HIGH ALT (4,000-8,000 FT)(WALBRO)
KIT, SOLENOID REPAIR (WALBRO)

Qty Context Note

20/02/2023, 11:25



Kohler Engines https://kohler.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dII?MF &app=k...

SV530-0212 Husqvarna - 07 Starting

GROUP 7-STARTER
SV470, 471, 480, 530, 540, 541, 590, 591, 600, 601, 610, 620

'01

\“\::f

-t

&y

S
I e
¢

ILLUSTRATIONS ARE REPRESENTATIVE - NOT INTENDED TO SHOW ALL DETAILS

1sur?2 20/02/2023, 11:25



Kohler Engines https://kohler.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dII?MF &app=Kk...

Ref# Part# Description Qty Context Note
1 25100 56-S NUT, HEX FLANGE LOCK (10-24) 2
3 20098 11-S STARTER, ASSY 1

2 sur 2 20/02/2023, 11:25



Kohler Engines https://kohler.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dII?MF &app=Kk...

SV530-0212 Husqvarna - 15 Carb Repair Kits

KOHLER.
ENgINeS

GROUP 15

FUEL RELATED

REPAIR KITS

1sur?2 20/02/2023, 11:23



Kohler Engines https://kohler.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dII?MF &app=Kk...

Ref#  Part# Description Qty Context Note
NI 12 755110-S KIT, REPAIR CHOKE (WALBRO)
NI 12757 02-S KIT, REPAIR FLOAT (WALBRO)
NI 12757 03-S KIT, REPAIR CARB (PUMP FEED) (WALBRO)
NI 12757 37-S KIT, REPAIR BOWL (WALBRO)

NI 2052102-S  KIT,INLET SEAT (PRESSURE) COURGE
NI 2075521-S KIT, HIGH ALT (4,000-8,000 FT)(WALBRO)
NI 2575725-S KIT, SOLENOID REPAIR (WALBRO)

2 sur 2 20/02/2023, 11:23



Kohler Engines https://kohler.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dII?MF &app=Kk...

SV530-0212 Husqvarna - 17 Maintenance-Fast Moving Parts

KOHLER.
ENngines

GROUP 17
MAINTENANCE

FAST MOVING PARTS

1sur?2 20/02/2023, 11:23



Kohler Engines https://kohler.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dII?MF &app=Kk...

Ref# Part# Description Qty Context Note
NI 20 083 02-S ELEMENT, AIR CLEANER - USE 20 083 06-S 1
NI 2069001 S/M SV470-SV620 ENGLISH 1
NI 20789 01-S KIT, MAINT. COURAGE SINGLE 1
NI 2505022-S FILTER,FUEL 51 MICRON (FUEL PUMP) 1
NI 25132 14-S SPARK PLUG, RFI 1
NI 52050 02-S OIL FILTER 1

2 sur 2 20/02/2023, 11:23



Kohler Engines https://kohler.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dII?MF &app=Kk...

SV530-0212 Husqvarna - 16 Parts Shipped Uninstalled

KOHLER.
ENQINeS

GROUP 16

PARTS SHIPPED

UNINSTALLED

1sur?2 20/02/2023, 11:23



Kohler Engines https://kohler.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dII?MF &app=Kk...

Ref# Part# Description Qty Context Note
NI 20041 12-S GASKET, EXHAUST 1

2 sur 2 20/02/2023, 11:23



Kohler Engines https://kohler.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dII?MF &app=k

SV530-0212 Husqvarna - 20 Sealant,Thread Lock, Lubricate

KOHLER.
ENgines
GROUP 20

SEALANT,
THREAD LOCK,
AND LUBRICANT




Kohler Engines https://kohler.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dII?MF &app=Kk...

Ref# Part# Description Qty Context Note
NI 2535703-S QUART OF OIL - SAE30 1
NI 25357 06-S QUART OF OIL - 10W30-USE 25 357 65-S 1
NI 2535712-S LUBRICANT, GREASE (SPLINE) 1
NI 25357 14-S LUBRICANT, CAMSHAFT 1
NI 2535741-S 20W50 OIL (QUART)-USE 25 357 68-S 1
NI 25357 72-S OIL, QUART, 10W50 KOHLER PRO 1
NI 2535775-S OIL, 5 QT, 10W50 KOHLER PRO 1
NI 25597 05-S SEALANT(LOCTITE 620)-(#25597118) 1
NI 25597 06-S SEALANT(LOCTITE 222 RETAIN CMPND 0.5ML) 1
NI 2559707-S SEALANT(LOCTITE INSTANT GASKET 40Z) = 1
NI 52357 01-S LUBRICANT, BENDIX STARTR-DISCONTINUED 1

2 sur 2 20/02/2023, 11:22



Kohler Engines https://kohler.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dII?MF &app=Kk...

SV530-0212 Husqvarna - 18 Owners/Service Manual

KOHLER.
ENgines
GROUP 18
OWNER/SERVICE

MANUALS

1sur?2 20/02/2023, 11:23



Kohler Engines

2 sur 2

Ref# Part#

NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI

20590 15
20590 16

20590 17 OM, SV471-SV601 ROW (REST OF WORLD)

20590 18
20 690 01
20 690 02
20690 03
20 690 04
20690 05
20 690 06
20 690 07
20 690 08
20690 09
20690 10
2559043

https://kohler.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dII?MF &app=Kk...

Description
OM, SV471-SV601 AMERICAS
OM, SV471-SV601 WESTERN EUROPE

OM, SV471-SV601 EASTERN EUROPE
S/M SV470-SV620 ENGLISH
SM, SV470-SV600 NORWEGIAN

SM, SV470-SV600 ITALIAN

SM, SV470-SV600 FRENCH

SM, SV470-SV600 FINNISH

SM, SV470-SV600 SPANISH

SM, SV470-SV600 GERMAN
SM, SV470-SV600 DANISH
SM, SV470-SV620 POLISH

SM, SV470-SV620 JAPANESE

WARRANTY, COMBINED 2020-2022 MY

Qty Context Note

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

20/02/2023, 11:23



	uuuuuu
	uuuu
	kkkkkk
	uuu
	kkkkk
	jjjjjjjjj
	kkkk
	jjjjjjj
	ff
	ffff
	ffffff
	ggg
	kk
	jjjjj
	mmmm
	mmmmmm
	111
	mm

